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01/12/17

ADDENDUM NOTIFICATION

                              Statistical Investigator Gr II/ Computer Operator Gr II in Economics  and  Statistics 

Department ( Category No. 253/11) – Addendum Notification issuing of –

                Ref: -  1)  Ranked  List No.108/15/DOP dated 10.04.15

                           2)  Letter No. DR III (1)/374/11/GW/Dy dated 16.11.17 of the Secretary, 

********
         It is hereby notified that the following Candidates are additionally included in the Ranked  

 List  Published  on  10.04.15 for the post of  Statistical  Assistant Gr II/  Statistical  Investigator  Gr II/ 

Rank Reg. NO Name Total DOB Community Remarks

MAIN LIST

1 97 A 102151 RAJU M 37.67 37.67 21/05/1982

2 115 A 100160 RAJI A R 36.00 36.00 27/02/1983 THIYYA

3 158 A 104569 PREETHI P 29.33 29.33 04/03/1979 EZHAVA

4 158 B 105280 PRIYA R 29.33 29.33 30/05/1979

5 165 A 105310 SOBHANA K K 29.00 29.00 20/05/1981

6 170 A 104671 SHEENA C S 28.67 28.67 06/01/1983

7 179 A 103027 GEETHA U 28.33 28.33 21/05/1991

8 187 A 102796 RAJANI P 27.67 27.67 15/05/1984

9 196 A 102588 VYSAKH C 27.00 27.00 13/05/1989 EZHAVA

10 197 A 104670 SHEEBA KUMAR S 27.00 27.00 31/05/1991

11 197 B 103425 SANTHI A 26.67 26.67 29/05/1977 EZHAVA

12 197 C 105863 JUSTIN PAUL 26.67 26.67 18/08/1981

13 213 A 102698 VIJIL V 25.67 25.67 15/05/1988 EZHAVA

14 216 A 100338 JIJI P S                                                                                 25.33 25.33 21/01/1984 EZHAVA

SUPPLIMENTARY LISTS 

EZHAVA

15 5A 104495 SAJITHA K 23.33 23.33 27/05/1989 EZHAVA

16 10 A 100200 VARSHA T G 23.00 23.00 12/04/1991 EZHAVA

17 30A 103089 SHEEJA S 19.33 19.33 10/01/1986 EZHAVA

18 38 A 100298 SUKANYA R 19.00 19.00 10/04/1988 EZHAVA

19 41 A 103341 PRABEENA R 18.33 18.33 26/05/1986 EZHAVA

20 44 A 103260 KAVITHA G 17.67 17.67 02/01/1983 EZHAVA

21 46A 103102 VIJITHA V 17.67 17.67 31/05/1989 EZHAVA

P III 2327/13                                                                                                                                                Palakkad 

Sub: -   KPSC District Office Palakkad – Ranked List for the post of Statistical Assistant Gr II/

                                Kerala Public Service Commission , Thiruvananthapuram 

Computer Gr II in Economics and Statistics Department ( Category No.253/11) in Palakkad District.

Sl. No OMR 
Test 
Mark

Wtg

OBC-Ezhuthachan
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22 55 A 100305 VAISHNAJA V K 16.00 16.00 14/01/1980 EZHAVA

23 55 B 101201 SUBITHA S 16.00 16.00 22/12/1983 EZHAVA

24 55 C 101885 SUNITHA K K 15.67 15.67 19/02/1981 EZHAVA

25 56 A 104951 MAHESH P M 15.67 15.67 08/05/1985 EZHAVA

26 61 A 104532 ASHA D 15.00 15.00 25/05/1981 EZHAVA

27 62 A 104578 SAJITHA S 15.00 15.00 11/02/1984 EZHAVA

28 63 A 103697 KRISHNAPRASAD N 15.00 15.00 30/05/1985 EZHAVA

29 67 A 105632 RENJITH R 14.67 14.67 30/01/1989 THIYYA

30 70 A 103046 NISHA N 14.33 14.33 22/05/1985 EZHAVA

31 71 A 101494 REENA K 14.00 14.00 10/01/1981 EZHAVA

32 71 B 103237 SUDESHNA S 14.00 14.00 11/02/1985 EZHAVA

33 73 A 102695 UNNIKRISHNAN V 13.67 13.67 21/05/1973 EZHUVAN

34 74 A 103084 SARITHA MOL K 13.67 13.67 30/08/1980 EZHAVA

35 76 A 100319 ASHITHA K K 13.67 13.67 05/02/1991 EZHUVA

36 78 A 103994 MAJEESH B 13.33 13.33 20/04/1988 EZHAVA

37 78 B 103824 KRISHNADAS C 13.33 13.33 08/09/1988 EZHAVA

38 78 C 101697 BINCY K B 13.33 13.33 01/05/1990 EZHAVA

39 78 D 100327 DHANYA U 13.33 13.33 16/05/1990 EZHAVA

40 78 E 100806 ASWATHY P J 13.33 13.33 23/07/1990 EZHAVA

41 83 A 104745 RAMESH M 12.67 12.67 15/06/1978 EZHAVA

42 83 B 101346 RAJITHA C 12.67 12.67 10/04/1982 EZHAVA

43 84 A 103288 SMIJA C M 12.67 12.67 20/05/1984 EZHAVA

44 87 A 100205 NAVYA M 12.67 12.67 18/04/1991 EZHAVA

45 87 B 101772 PRIYA R 12.67 12.67 30/05/1991 EZHAVA

46 91 A 105615 PREEJITH S 12.33 12.33 29/11/1985 EZHAVA

47 92 A 103348 RAMYA R 12.33 12.33 27/02/1990 EZHAVA

48 92 B 105671 SUJITH S 12.33 12.33 07/03/1990 EZHAVA

49 95 A 102472 GOPAKUMAR S 12.00 12.00 10/11/1980 EZHAVA

50 95 B 100480 SARALA M S 12.00 12.00 15/10/1981 THIYYA

51 95 C 102291 PRAKASAN T 12.00 12.00 05/02/1982 EZHAVA

52 100 A 102746 SINDHU C 11.67 11.67 31/05/1977 EZHAVA

53 102 A 102615 GOPAKUMAR K K 11.67 11.67 01/05/1986 EZHUVA

54 106 A 104288 ANU BHASKAR 11.33 11.33 27/10/1982 EZHAVA

55 113 A 104518 SUJITHA S 11.00 11.00 21/04/1977 EZHAVA

56 113 B 105308 SMITHA A 11.00 11.00 30/03/1978 THIYYA

57 113 C 100735 MALINI K S 11.00 11.00 10/02/1979 EZHAVA

58 115 A 103915 MAKESH C 11.00 11.00 25/01/1981 EZHAVA

59 115 B 102042 RAMESH S 11.00 11.00 20/03/1981 EZHAVA

60 115 C 104442 SUJITHA K K 11.00 11.00 15/04/1982 EZHAVA

61 115 D 102090 SAJITH R 11.00 11.00 30/05/1982 EZHAVA

62 117 A 103413 RAJANI R 11.00 11.00 17/05/1985 EZHAVA
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63 118 A 101439 JANCYMOL N 11.00 11.00 19/05/1986 EZHAVA

64 118 B 102492 KRISHNA DAS T 11.00 11.00 12/08/1986 THIYYA

65 118 C 104660 REMYA N 11.00 11.00 15/04/1987 EZHAVA

66 119 A 101462 NINA SUNDARAN 11.00 11.00 15/05/1988 EZHAVA

67 123A 103187 KRIPA K 10.67 10.67 17/03/1985 EZHAVA

68 123 B 100067 REMYA K 10.67 10.67 30/05/1987 EZHAVA

69 123 C 101523 SANDHYA C 10.67 10.67 26/01/1990 EZHAVA

70 124 A 104205 SUBHA B 6.67 3.80 10.47 02/04/1985 EZHAVA DA O

71 126 A 104628 JENCY S 10.33 10.33 20/05/1981 EZHAVA

72 126 B 101381 SUMA K A 10.33 10.33 10/01/1983 EZHAVA

73 126 C 104621 DHANYA M 10.33 10.33 25/04/1987 EZHAVA

SCHEDULED CASTE

74 8 A 103113 BINSEE K B 16.33 16.33 28/12/1983

75 8 B 103033 KAVITHA A 16.33 16.33 23/04/1990

76 14 A 102238 NIJITHA N 13.33 13.33 20/05/1987

77 21 A 103091 SIMI K 12.00 12.00 01/05/1989

78 21 B 103590 SUDHEERA AB 11.67 11.67 29/05/1981

79 23 A 100812 BINDUMOL C 11.33 11.33 04/03/1986

80 23 B 105182 REJITHA V 11.33 11.33 20/03/1989

81 23 C 100877 SHEENA G 10.67 10.67 30/05/1976

82 33 A 101182 SHEEBA M 9.67 9.67 05/05/1982

83 33 B 100315 APARNA A 9.67 9.67 26/03/1989

84 33 C 101350 REMYA N 9.67 9.67 27/12/1989

85 34A 105662 SREEKUMAR K G 9.33 9.33 27/04/1982

86 44 A 103567 SAJITHA K 8.67 8.67 30/04/1988

87 44 B 104429 SAJITHA K 8.67 8.67 08/05/1988

88 45A 104725 MANIKANDAN M 8.33 8.33 10/10/1980

89 50 A 100396 SINDHU K 7.67 7.67 20/05/1983

90 50 B 104383 SAJITHA K 7.67 7.67 30/05/1986

91 51 A 100279 SANTHAKUMARY C 7.33 7.33 20/05/1977

92 54 A 103799 AJITH KUMAR K S 7.33 7.33 26/05/1985

93 56 A 103291 SOWMYA R 7.33 7.33 24/04/1986

94 67 A 105869 SATHEESH KUMAR R 5.67 5.67 16/04/1980

95 72 A 103570 SANDHYA C 5.33 5.33 15/12/1987

96 73 A 105038 MINIMOL K J 5.00 5.00 20/01/1984

SCHEDULED TRIBE

97 1 A 102705 ESWARAN N K 7.67 7.67 14/02/1985 ST-IRULAR

MUSLIM

98 4 A 100637 JASEENA M 23.00 23.00 21/05/1990 MAPPILA

99 7 A 105002 SALIH T P 17.00 3.80 20.80 10/12/1988 MAPPILA DA-O

100 16 A 103109 ASEENA K 18.00 18.00 19/05/1989 MAPPILA

SC-Cheruman

SC-Parayan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Chakkiliyan

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Adidravida

SC-Perumannan

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Sambavar

SC-Cheruman

SC-Paravan
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101 25 A 104061 SHANFEER MON M 14.67 14.67 11/05/1989 MAPPILA

102 36 A 102671 SHAJAHAN K K 13.33 13.33 08/11/1988 MAPPILA

103 37 A 101753 NASEEMA K 13.00 13.00 08/05/1987 MUSLIM

104 37 B 103106 ANSHA M 13.00 13.00 19/01/1991 MAPPILA

105 42 A 100071 SAFNA K 12.33 12.33 01/04/1985 MUSLIM

106 55 A 101607 FAIZAL RAHIMAN A 10.00 10.00 28/01/1982 MUSLIM

107 57 A 104001 MUHAMMED SHAFEEQUE TK 9.67 9.67 30/01/1987 MAPPILA

108 57 B 100084 SHEMLA A 9.33 9.33 29/05/1982 MAPPILA

109 57 C 102497 MUHAMED SHAFEER A 9.33 9.33 16/03/1989 MUSLIM

110 57 D 103026 FAZEELA F 9.33 9.33 14/08/1989 MAPPILA

111 58 A 100553 KADEEJA K S 9.00 9.00 16/01/1981 MAPPILA

112 59 A 104957 MOHAMED SUBAYIR M H 8.33 8.33 25/05/1978 MUSLIM

113 65 A 102035 NAVEEN A 8.00 8.00 19/02/1976 MUSLIM

114 65 B 104873 SHAHUL HAMEED M 7.67 7.67 02/12/1974 MUSLIM

115 68 A 105552 AHAMMED NISAR A 7.33 7.33 10/10/1986 MUSLIM

116 69 A 102989 SAJINA K 7.33 7.33 15/03/1989 MAPPILA

117 71 A 101732 JISHA K M 7.00 7.00 25/09/1976 MAPPILA

118 71 B 100564 NOUSHATH H 7.00 7.00 01/05/1977 MUSLIM

119 71 C 101984 JANSA K 7.00 7.00 12/04/1980 MAPPILA

120 71 D 100934 MAFEEDA A M 7.00 7.00 14/05/1982 MAPPILA

121 71 E 101540 SHEREENA A 7.00 7.00 09/05/1983 MAPPILA

122 71 F 101970 THAHIR K S 7.00 7.00 30/05/1988 MAPPILA

123 71 G 104145 MUHAMMED NIZAR P 7.00 7.00 22/11/1988 MAPPILA

124 72 A 102319 ASHIK M 7.00 7.00 15/11/1989 MAPPILA

125 72B 103445 THAHIRA M A 7.00 7.00 30/05/1991 MUSLIM

126 74 A 103111  BALKEES Y 6.67 6.67 05/02/1988 MUSLIM

127 74 B 103653 AFZAL R H 6.33 6.33 06/05/1987 MUSLIM

128 74 C 102613 FIZAL H 6.33 6.33 06/03/1989 MUSLIM

129 74 D 104809 HASSAN MOHAMMED H 6.00 6.00 26/09/1979 MUSLIM

130 75 A 105774 ABDUL MUTHALIF  M 6.00 6.00 05/04/1981 MAPPILA

131 79 A 104188 SUDHEER A 5.67 5.67 28/09/1989 MAPPILA

132 81 A 104119 FAIZAL A 5.00 5.00 07/05/1985 MUSLIM

133 83 A 101646 FIROZ BABU H 4.67 4.67 30/10/1988 MAPPILA

134 83 B 105664 SUBAIR V H 4.67 4.67 24/05/1989 MAPPILA

135 83 C 104932 ALTHAF HUSSAIN NM 4.67 4.67 09/11/1989 MAPPILA

136 84 A 105039 MUMTHAS LAILA K T 4.33 4.33 02/03/1983 MAPPILA

137 84 B 103216 SAFEENA E K 4.33 4.33 30/04/1985 MAPPILA

138 88 A 103420 SABEENA I 3.67 3.67 14/05/1988 MAPPILA

139 88 B 103144 RASSIYA S 3.33 3.33 20/01/1976 MAPPILA

140 88 C 101496 REGEENA T 3.33 3.33 25/01/1983 MAPPILA

141 89 A 102720 KADEEJA P H 3.00 3.00 02/02/1978 MAPPILA
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142 90 A 100444 JASEENA K H 3.00 3.00 17/12/1989 MAPPILA

143 93 A 105460 ANSHAD M 2.33 2.33 23/11/1981 MUSLIM

144 93 B 103362 SEMEENA H 2.33 2.33 25/05/1987 MAPPILA

145 93 C 100869 SAFIYA P M 2.00 2.00 31/05/1979 MUSLIM

LATIN CATHOLICS/ANGLO INDIAN

146 6 A 104665 SAHAYARANI A 8.00 8.00 11/04/1978 LC

147 9 A 100012 ASHA JOSE 5.33 5.33 26/05/1984 LC

OBC

148 4 A 105156 SHEEJA A K 22.67 22.67 06/12/1977 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

149 5 A 102120 KUMARAN K 22.33 22.33 08/05/1982 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

150 8 A 100862 REKHA KV 19.67 19.67 31/05/1988 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

151 10 A 104514 SREEJA P 18.00 18.00 31/05/1983 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

152 11A 100585 SHEEBA K N 17.67 17.67 08/05/1981 OBC VADUKA

153 13 A 100276 SANDYA U 17.00 17.00 23/02/1990 OBC VADUKA

154 17 A 101242 LATHA M 15.67 15.67 22/05/1977 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

155 18 A 101986 KRISHNADAS KK 15.33 15.33 25/05/1990 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

156 20 A 105189 SAVITHRI P K 15.00 15.00 15/05/1984 OBC KANIYAN

157 21 A 102560 SRIJEESH S 15.00 15.00 02/02/1989 OBC NAIKKEN

VISWAKARMA

158 4 A 100392 SHOBA M B 19.00 19.00 10/02/1982 V-KAMMALA

159 11A 105492 PRADEEP P 13.00 13.00 22/03/1990 V-THATTAN

160 11B 105309 SMITHA R 12.67 12.67 08/04/1982 VISWAKARMA

161 13 A 105592 MANOJKUMAR M 11.33 11.33 05/12/1983 V-KOLLAN

162 13B 102749 SUJATHA N K 10.33 10.33 25/05/1977 V-CARPENTER

163 13C 101165 SAJINI T 10.33 10.33 16/03/1989 V-ASARI

164 13 D 105560 ARUN M 10.00 10.00 14/05/1986 VISWAKARMA

165 13 E 100323 DEVIKA H 9.33 9.33 20/02/1988 V-THATTAN

166 15A 103933 RATHISH KUMAR K 9.00 9.00 03/05/1983 V-KAMMALA

167 15B 100059 RADHIKA R 9.00 9.00 20/05/1985 V-KOLLAN

168 15C 103385 DEEPA J 8.67 8.67 16/05/1989 V-THATTAN

169 16 A 100066 REMYA GOPI 7.00 7.00 29/12/1986 VISWAKARMA

170 18A 104690 GAYATHRI M 6.67 6.67 18/07/1985 V-THATTAN

171 19 A 102456 BIJU L 6.00 6.00 20/05/1985 V-KAMMALA

172 19 B 103852 PRASANTH C 6.00 6.00 27/05/1988 V-ASARI

173 19 C 105074 SREEJAYA P 5.67 5.67 19/07/1978 V-ASARI

174 19 D 100339 JISHA C 5.67 5.67 28/12/1979 VISWAKARMA

175 19 E 100976 SINI K K 5.67 5.67 31/05/1980 V-ASARI

176 21A 104406 DHANYAMADHAVAN K 5.00 5.00 01/10/1980 V-KAMMALA

177 21B 100489 SOWMYA V 5.00 5.00 03/05/1990 V-ASARI

178 22A 104488 RAMYA R 4.33 4.33 17/05/1991 V-ASARI
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DHEEVARA

179 1 A 105794 RAJESH P 3.00 3.00 03/03/1979 DHEEVARA

LIST OF DIFFERENTLY ABLED CANDIDATES FOR 3% RESERVATION

LOCOMOTOR DISABILITY /CEREBRAL PALSY

180 1 105002 SALIH T P 17.00 3.80 20.80 10/12/1988 DA O

181 4A 104205 SUBHA B 6.67 3.8 10.47 02/04/1985 DA O

Accordingly the revised entries in the Ranked List shall be read as follows:-

MAIN LIST

Rank Reg No Name Marks DOB Remarks

Test Total

97 105595 MUHAMMED SANFEER K 38.00 38.00 19/05/1990

97 A 102151 RAJU M 37.67 37.67 21/05/1982

98 100518 SARITHA M S 37.67 37.67 15/04/1985

115 101394 AJITHA MENON P V 36.00 36.00 11/11/1980

115 A 100160 RAJI A R 36.00 36.00 27/02/1983 THIYYA

116 105224 RESMI P 35.67 35.67 22/03/1983

158 104595 SUJA N R 29.67 29.67 13/02/1989

158 A 104569 PREETHI P 29.33 29.33 04/03/1979 EZHAVA

158 B 105280 PRIYA R 29.33 29.33 30/05/1979

159 103524 USHAKUMARI B 29.33 29.33 19/04/1981

165 105046 PRIYA P 29.33 29.33 25/05/1990

165 A 105310 SOBHANA K K 29.00 29.00 20/05/1981

166 103107 ANU V A 29.00 29.00 25/12/1982

Commy

Wtg

M-Mappila

Thiyya

V-Thattan

Ezhava
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170 103456 ANITHA T R 28.67 28.67 03/04/1980

170 A 104671 SHEENA C S 28.67 28.67 06/01/1983

171 103020 BEENA V 28.67 28.67 12/04/1984

179 101306 ARUNA S 28.33 28.33 13/02/1990

179 A 103027 GEETHA U 28.33 28.33 21/05/1991

180 100785 SMITHA B 28.00 28.00 30/05/1977

187 104051 SANTHOSHKUMAR P S 27.67 27.67 13/03/1976

187 A 102796 RAJANI P 27.67 27.67 15/05/1984

188 104144 MUHAMMED FIROZ C P 27.67 27.67 11/08/1984

196 105376 SARITHA P P 27.00 27.00 31/05/1988

196 A 102588 VYSAKH C 27.00 27.00 13/05/1989 EZHAVA

197 100529 VIBINA V 27.00 27.00 02/05/1990

197 A 104670 SHEEBA KUMAR S 27.00 27.00 31/05/1991

197 B 103425 SANTHI A 26.67 26.67 29/05/1977 EZHAVA

197 C 105863 JUSTIN PAUL 26.67 26.67 18/08/1981

198 105364 PRIYA P 26.67 26.67 15/05/1985

213 100725 DIVYA T V 25.67 25.67 31/05/1984

213 A 102698 VIJIL V 25.67 25.67 15/05/1988 EZHAVA

214 100865 REMYA R 25.67 25.67 11/05/1989

216 105088 ZEENATH T M 25.33 25.33 30/05/1982

216 A 100338 JIJI P S                                                                                 25.33 25.33 21/01/1984 EZHAVA

217 100075 SAJITHA P 25.33 25.33 13/05/1987

SUPPLEMENTARY LISTS
EZHAVA

5 101261 RAMYA R 23.33 23.33 16/04/1984

5 A 104495 SAJITHA K 23.33 23.33 27/05/1989 EZHAVA

6 104988 SREEJITH S 23.33 23.33 05/05/1990

V-Thattan

SC-Cheruman

Ezhava

OBC-Ezhuthachan

Ezhava

OBC-Ezhuthachan

M-Mappila

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

Ezhava

M-Mappila

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava
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10 101574 SUJITHRA G 23.00 23.00 10/08/1989

10 A 100200 VARSHA T G 23.00 23.00 12/04/1991 EZHAVA

11 102374 RANJITH K R 22.67 22.67 24/05/1990

30 104579 SANDHYA K 19.33 19.33 06/05/1984

30A 103089 SHEEJA S 19.33 19.33 10/01/1986 EZHAVA

31 100109 SUNITHA K 19.33 19.33 15/01/1986

38 103477 KRIJINA V V 19.00 19.00 16/04/1985

38 A 100298 SUKANYA R 19.00 19.00 10/04/1988 EZHAVA

39 103299 VIDYA K V 19.00 19.00 15/05/1990

41 100330 DIVYAMOL B 18.67 18.67 23/05/1987

41 A 103341 PRABEENA R 18.33 18.33 26/05/1986 EZHAVA

42 105330 VINITHA TV 18.33 18.33 30/05/1987

44 105319 SUMA K 18.00 18.00 07/11/1984

44 A 103260 KAVITHA G 17.67 17.67 02/01/1983 EZHAVA

45 104472 MANJUSHA M 17.67 17.67 06/05/1984

46 102096 SHIBU S 17.67 17.67 17/05/1987

46A 103102 VIJITHA V 17.67 17.67 31/05/1989 EZHAVA

47 104461 DHANYA K 17.33 17.33 24/12/1989

55 104438 SOWMYA S 16.33 16.33 13/05/1986

55 A 100305 VAISHNAJA V K 16.00 16.00 14/01/1980 EZHAVA

55 B 101201 SUBITHA S 16.00 16.00 22/12/1983 EZHAVA

55 C 101885 SUNITHA K K 15.67 15.67 19/02/1981 EZHAVA

56 103369 SUMALATHA M 15.67 15.67 11/04/1983

56 A 104951 MAHESH P M 15.67 15.67 08/05/1985 EZHAVA

57 104474 NEETHU S 15.67 15.67 13/04/1988

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhava 

Thiyya

Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhuva, Izhuva, 
Ishuva

Ezhava
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61 104274 SOWMYA R 15.33 15.33 21/05/1990

61 A 104532 ASHA D 15.00 15.00 25/05/1981 EZHAVA

62 100499 SUNEETHA R 15.00 15.00 14/11/1981

62 A 104578 SAJITHA S 15.00 15.00 11/02/1984 EZHAVA

63 104425 RANJUSHA C 15.00 15.00 25/05/1985

63 A 103697 KRISHNAPRASAD N 15.00 15.00 30/05/1985 EZHAVA

64 105239 SURABHI S 14.67 14.67 10/01/1978

67 104622 DINI M 14.67 14.67 15/05/1987

67 A 105632 RENJITH R 14.67 14.67 30/01/1989 THIYYA

68 105825 SHINJU C K 14.33 14.33 30/05/1984

70 100171 SANGEETHA M 14.33 14.33 15/05/1985

70 A 103046 NISHA N 14.33 14.33 22/05/1985 EZHAVA

71 103060 PRINCY C 14.33 14.33 30/05/1988

71 A 101494 REENA K 14.00 14.00 10/01/1981 EZHAVA

71 B 103237 SUDESHNA S 14.00 14.00 11/02/1985 EZHAVA

72 103170 SUKANYA S 14.00 14.00 21/05/1989

73 103223 SHINCY C R 14.00 14.00 15/09/1989

73 A 102695 UNNIKRISHNAN V 13.67 13.67 21/05/1973 EZHUVAN

74 101799 REKHA Y N 13.67 13.67 20/05/1976

74 A 103084 SARITHA MOL K 13.67 13.67 30/08/1980 EZHAVA

75 101105 DIVYA K V 13.67 13.67 02/05/1988

76 104367 LATHIKA M 13.67 13.67 15/05/1989

76 A 100319 ASHITHA K K 13.67 13.67 05/02/1991 EZHUVA

77 101258 RAJANI K 13.33 13.33 28/03/1981

78 103139 RAKHIMOL R 13.33 13.33 17/04/1986

78 A 103994 MAJEESH B 13.33 13.33 20/04/1988 EZHAVA

78 B 103824 KRISHNADAS C 13.33 13.33 08/09/1988 EZHAVA

78 C 101697 BINCY K B 13.33 13.33 01/05/1990 EZHAVA

78 D 100327 DHANYA U 13.33 13.33 16/05/1990 EZHAVA

78 E 100806 ASWATHY P J 13.33 13.33 23/07/1990 EZHAVA

79 100435 CHANDANA P 13.00 13.00 10/04/1983

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava
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83 100482 SHINI C 13.00 13.00 18/05/1990

83 A 104745 RAMESH M 12.67 12.67 15/06/1978 EZHAVA

83 B 101346 RAJITHA C 12.67 12.67 10/04/1982 EZHAVA

84 103490 PREEJA R 12.67 12.67 21/01/1983

84 A 103288 SMIJA C M 12.67 12.67 20/05/1984 EZHAVA

85 104345 SOWMINI V 12.67 12.67 15/05/1985

87 104502 SHINCI N 12.67 12.67 16/05/1990

87 A 100205 NAVYA M 12.67 12.67 18/04/1991 EZHAVA

87 B 101772 PRIYA R 12.67 12.67 30/05/1991 EZHAVA

88 104214 BABITHA V P 12.33 12.33 25/05/1977

91 104407 HEMALATHA V 12.33 12.33 15/04/1982

91 A 105615 PREEJITH S 12.33 12.33 29/11/1985 EZHAVA

92 101429 DRISYA K 12.33 12.33 12/06/1989

92 A 103348 RAMYA R 12.33 12.33 27/02/1990 EZHAVA

92 B 105671 SUJITH S 12.33 12.33 07/03/1990 EZHAVA

93 104451 ANURADHADEVI V 12.00 12.00 30/05/1979

95 102960 SANJU K R 12.00 12.00 11/10/1980

95 A 102472 GOPAKUMAR S 12.00 12.00 10/11/1980 EZHAVA

95 B 100480 SARALA M S 12.00 12.00 15/10/1981 THIYYA

95 C 102291 PRAKASAN T 12.00 12.00 05/02/1982 EZHAVA

96 104762 SUDARSANAN S 12.00 12.00 15/05/1986

100 100314 ANJU K 12.00 12.00 09/05/1990

100 A 102746 SINDHU C 11.67 11.67 31/05/1977 EZHAVA

101 103032 JISHA M V 11.67 11.67 25/05/1982

102 101086 UMADEVI A K 11.67 11.67 22/04/1984

102 A 102615 GOPAKUMAR K K 11.67 11.67 01/05/1986 EZHUVA

103 102762 PUSHPALATHA C 11.33 11.33 09/03/1978

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thiyya
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106 103039 MINI P C 11.33 11.33 10/05/1980

106 A 104288 ANU BHASKAR 11.33 11.33 27/10/1982 EZHAVA

107 103054 PRASANNA P 11.33 11.33 10/01/1988

113 104325 RANJINI K 11.33 11.33 01/05/1991

113 A 104518 SUJITHA S 11.00 11.00 21/04/1977 EZHAVA

113 B 105308 SMITHA A 11.00 11.00 30/03/1978 THIYYA

113 C 100735 MALINI K S 11.00 11.00 10/02/1979 EZHAVA

114 102747 SINDHU K V 11.00 11.00 02/05/1979

115 100428 ANITHA V 11.00 11.00 13/05/1979

115 A 103915 MAKESH C 11.00 11.00 25/01/1981 EZHAVA

115 B 102042 RAMESH S 11.00 11.00 20/03/1981 EZHAVA

115 C 104442 SUJITHA K K 11.00 11.00 15/04/1982 EZHAVA

115 D 102090 SAJITH R 11.00 11.00 30/05/1982 EZHAVA

116 103584 SREEJA A 11.00 11.00 01/04/1984

117 101846 SHINI M 11.00 11.00 30/05/1984

117 A 103413 RAJANI R 11.00 11.00 17/05/1985 EZHAVA

118 100416 SUSHAMA S 11.00 11.00 30/04/1986

118 A 101439 JANCYMOL N 11.00 11.00 19/05/1986 EZHAVA

118 B 102492 KRISHNA DAS T 11.00 11.00 12/08/1986 THIYYA

118 C 104660 REMYA N 11.00 11.00 15/04/1987 EZHAVA

119 101820 SANDHYA C 11.00 11.00 20/05/1987

119 A 101462 NINA SUNDARAN 11.00 11.00 15/05/1988 EZHAVA

120 105027 DIVYA C 11.00 11.00 03/11/1988

123 103503 REMYA P V 10.67 10.67 30/05/1984

123A 103187 KRIPA K 10.67 10.67 17/03/1985 EZHAVA

123 B 100067 REMYA K 10.67 10.67 30/05/1987 EZHAVA

123 C 101523 SANDHYA C 10.67 10.67 26/01/1990 EZHAVA

124 104427 REMYA V 10.67 10.67 14/04/1991

124 A 104205 SUBHA B 6.67 3.80 10.47 02/04/1985 EZHAVA DA O

125 101329 JISHA S 10.33 10.33 16/05/1976

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhuva, Izhuva, 
Ishuva
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126 100241 LIMNY P SURESH 10.33 10.33 15/05/1980

126 A 104628 JENCY S 10.33 10.33 20/05/1981 EZHAVA

126 B 101381 SUMA K A 10.33 10.33 10/01/1983 EZHAVA

126 C 104621 DHANYA M 10.33 10.33 25/04/1987 EZHAVA

SCHEDULED CASTE

8 104897 SUJEESH R 16.67 16.67 25/03/1990

8 A 103113 BINSEE K B 16.33 16.33 28/12/1983

8 B 103033 KAVITHA A 16.33 16.33 23/04/1990

9 101311 BINDHU V 15.67 15.67 31/10/1986

14 103129 KUMARI RAJANI 13.33 13.33 15/02/1985

14 A 102238 NIJITHA N 13.33 13.33 20/05/1987

15 102222 VISAGHAN M V 13.33 13.33 21/04/1990

21 102542 SANTHOSH K 12.33 12.33 02/04/1990

21 A 103091 SIMI K 12.00 12.00 01/05/1989

21 B 103590 SUDHEERA A B 11.67 11.67 29/05/1981

22 101404 BABY SUDHA P 11.67 11.67 26/05/1984

23 100254 PREETHA P R 11.67 11.67 06/03/1990

23 A 100812 BINDUMOL C 11.33 11.33 04/03/1986

23 B 105182 REJITHA V 11.33 11.33 20/03/1989

23 C 100877 SHEENA G 10.67 10.67 30/05/1976

24 101537 SHEENA M 10.67 10.67 27/05/1980

33 101701 BINDU M 9.67 9.67 20/04/1973

33 A 101182 SHEEBA M 9.67 9.67 05/05/1982

33 B 100315 APARNA A 9.67 9.67 26/03/1989

33 C 101350 REMYA N 9.67 9.67 27/12/1989

34 102363 LIJU V C 9.67 9.67 21/05/1991

34 A 105662 SREEKUMAR K G 9.33 9.33 27/04/1982

35 105627 RANJITH C 9.33 9.33 31/03/1985

44 104273 SOWMYA C 9.00 9.00 29/05/1990

44 A 103567 SAJITHA K 8.67 8.67 30/04/1988

Ezhava

SC-Cheruman

SC-Cheruman

SC-Parayan

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Pulaya

SC-Cheruman

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Chakkiliyan

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Adidravida

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Perumannan

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Panan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Mannan

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Kanakkan
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44 B 104429 SAJITHA K 8.67 8.67 08/05/1988

45 104279 SUMATHI K 8.33 8.33 05/02/1980

45 A 104725 MANIKANDAN M 8.33 8.33 10/10/1980

46 102104 AJEESH M 8.33 8.33 03/01/1986

50 105129 MOHINI P 7.67 7.67 10/05/1971

50 A 100396 SINDHU K 7.67 7.67 20/05/1983

50 B 104383 SAJITHA K 7.67 7.67 30/05/1986

51 105188 SARITHA K P 7.67 7.67 10/05/1987

51 A 100279 SANTHAKUMARY C 7.33 7.33 20/05/1977

52 101302 ANITHA C 7.33 7.33 10/05/1978

54 101516 SAJITHA K 7.33 7.33 20/05/1983

54 A 103799 AJITH KUMAR K S 7.33 7.33 26/05/1985

55 102166 SIVAKUMAR V 7.33 7.33 22/07/1985

56 100342 MANGALESWARY K 7.33 7.33 21/04/1986

56 A 103291 SOWMYA R 7.33 7.33 24/04/1986

57 100135 JAYA K 7.00 7.00 20/05/1973

67 101733 KANAKA K 6.00 6.00 10/04/1991

67 A 105869 SATHEESH KUMAR R 5.67 5.67 16/04/1980

68 100163 REENA M V 5.67 5.67 03/11/1982

72 105588 MANIKANDAN A 5.33 5.33 25/05/1987

72 A 103570 SANDHYA C 5.33 5.33 15/12/1987

73 105045 PRIYA C 5.00 5.00 30/04/1983

73 A 105038 MINIMOL K J 5.00 5.00 20/01/1984

SCHEDULED TRIBE

1 104417 PRASANNA M 10.00 10.00 02/07/1983 ST-MALASAR

1 A 102705 ESWARAN N K 7.67 7.67 14/02/1985 ST-IRULAR

2 104055 SELVAN S -2.00 -2.00 15/01/1983

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Parayan, Paraya, 
Parayar

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Kanakkan, 
Padanna

SC-Mannan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Cheruman

SC-Arunthathiyar

SC-Kanakkan

SC-Cheruman

SC-Cheruman

SC-Sambavar

SC-Parayan, Paraya, 
Parayar

SC-Cheruman

SC-Cheruman

SC-Parayan, Paraya, 
Parayar

SC-Paravan

ST-Irulan
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MUSLIM 

4 103796 ABU THALIB Y 23.00 23.00 02/09/1989 M-Muslim

4 A 100637 JASEENA M 23.00 23.00 21/05/1990 MAPPILA

5 102323 FIRDHOUSE V M 22.67 22.67 06/01/1985

7 102837 SHAJIMOL S 21.00 21.00 01/05/1973 M-Muslim

7 A 105002 SALIH T P 17.00 3.80 20.80 10/12/1988 MAPPILA DA-O

8 101478 RAIHANATH NT 20.67 20.67 20/04/1977 M-Muslim

16 100583 SHANI C H 18.00 18.00 11/12/1982

16 A 103109 ASEENA K 18.00 18.00 19/05/1989 MAPPILA

17 102784 FASEELA M K 17.33 17.33 06/01/1983

25 100192 SULFIYATH Y 15.00 15.00 19/03/1989

25 A 104061 SHANFEER MON M 14.67 14.67 11/05/1989 MAPPILA

26 103563 SAFANA S 14.33 14.33 31/05/1986 M-Muslim

36 105511 RIYAS M 13.33 13.33 18/03/1985

36 A 102671 SHAJAHAN K K 13.33 13.33 08/11/1988 MAPPILA

37 105701 MUHAMMED NIZAR P E 7.00 6.00 13.00 13/02/1985 M-Muslim  DA-O

37 A 101753 NASEEMA K 13.00 13.00 08/05/1987 MUSLIM

37 B 103106 ANSHA M 13.00 13.00 19/01/1991 MAPPILA

38 103002 RAZIYA A 7.67 5.00 12.67 22/08/1979 M-Muslim  DA-O

42 101177 SHAHIDA M C 12.33 12.33 29/07/1984

42 A 100071 SAFNA K 12.33 12.33 01/04/1985 MUSLIM

43 103831 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA C 12.33 12.33 20/05/1987 M-Muslim

55 102439 ALI A 10.00 10.00 31/05/1976 M-Muslim

55 A 101607 FAIZAL RAHIMAN A 10.00 10.00 28/01/1982 MUSLIM

56 104834 MUSTHAFA T 10.00 10.00 19/08/1983

57 104663 SADHIRA A 9.67 9.67 21/05/1982 M-Muslim

57 A 104001 MUHAMMED SHAFEEQUE T K 9.67 9.67 30/01/1987 MAPPILA

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila
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57 B 100084 SHEMLA A 9.33 9.33 29/05/1982 MAPPILA

57 C 102497 MUHAMED SHAFEER A 9.33 9.33 16/03/1989 MUSLIM

57 D 103026 FAZEELA F 9.33 9.33 14/08/1989 MAPPILA

58 105200 ZEENATH O M 9.00 9.00 20/01/1980

58 A 100553 KADEEJA K S 9.00 9.00 16/01/1981 MAPPILA

59 101812 SAJINA Y 9.00 9.00 30/01/1990 M-Muslim

59 A 104957 MOHAMED SUBAYIR M H 8.33 8.33 25/05/1978 MUSLIM

60 102498 MUHAMMED SUBAIR V 8.33 8.33 07/05/1979

65 105630 REHMAN T A 8.00 8.00 31/05/1973 M-Muslim

65 A 102035 NAVEEN A 8.00 8.00 19/02/1976 MUSLIM

65 B 104873 SHAHUL HAMEED M 7.67 7.67 02/12/1974 MUSLIM

66 103832 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA P 7.67 7.67 28/11/1987

68 102212 RIYASUDEEN K A 7.33 7.33 31/05/1985

68 A 105552 AHAMMED NISAR A 7.33 7.33 10/10/1986 MUSLIM

69 103913 JUBEERALI J 7.33 7.33 05/02/1988 M-Muslim

69 A 102989 SAJINA K 7.33 7.33 15/03/1989 MAPPILA

70 101631 SALIH ASHIK M 7.33 7.33 04/02/1990

71 103610 HAKKEEM K 7.00 7.00 14/05/1973 M-Muslim

71 A 101732 JISHA K M 7.00 7.00 25/09/1976 MAPPILA

71 B 100564 NOUSHATH H 7.00 7.00 01/05/1977 MUSLIM

71 C 101984 JANSA K 7.00 7.00 12/04/1980 MAPPILA

71 D 100934 MAFEEDA A M 7.00 7.00 14/05/1982 MAPPILA

71 E 101540 SHEREENA A 7.00 7.00 09/05/1983 MAPPILA

71 F 101970 THAHIR K S 7.00 7.00 30/05/1988 MAPPILA

71 G 104145 MUHAMMED NIZAR P 7.00 7.00 22/11/1988 MAPPILA

72 105301 SEMEERA P V 7.00 7.00 31/05/1989

72 A 102319 ASHIK M 7.00 7.00 15/11/1989 MAPPILA

72 B 103445 THAHIRA M A 7.00 7.00 30/05/1991 MUSLIM

73 102703 JASMIN T 1.67 5.00 6.67 05/10/1988 MAPPILA – PH-O

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila
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74 102972 HABEEBA V A 6.67 6.67 31/05/1975

74 A 103111  BALKEES Y 6.67 6.67 05/02/1988 MUSLIM

74 B 103653 AFZAL R H 6.33 6.33 06/05/1987 MUSLIM

74 C 102613 FIZAL H 6.33 6.33 06/03/1989 MUSLIM

74 D 104809 HASSAN MOHAMMED H 6.00 6.00 26/09/1979 MUSLIM

75 104846 RAHIM MUTHU 6.00 6.00 20/08/1980 M-Muslim

75 A 105774 ABDUL MUTHALIF  M 6.00 6.00 05/04/1981 MAPPILA

76 101606 FAIZAL H 6.00 6.00 01/05/1983 M-Muslim

79 102229 FAISAL K U 5.67 5.67 26/06/1981

79 A 104188 SUDHEER A 5.67 5.67 28/09/1989 MAPPILA

80 102973 HASEENA K S 5.33 5.33 05/02/1989

81 103444 THAF HEEMA A 5.00 5.00 24/01/1985 M-Muslim

81 A 104119 FAIZAL A 5.00 5.00 07/05/1985 MUSLIM

82 103800 ALI AKBAR 4.67 4.67 28/05/1978 M-Muslim

83 105290 SAFIYA M T 4.67 4.67 14/04/1986

83 A 101646 FIROZ BABU H 4.67 4.67 30/10/1988 MAPPILA

83 B 105664 SUBAIR V H 4.67 4.67 24/05/1989 MAPPILA

83 C 104932 ALTHAF HUSSAIN NM 4.67 4.67 09/11/1989 MAPPILA

84 104542 BINSHA J 4.67 4.67 20/05/1990 M-Muslim

84 A 105039 MUMTHAS LAILA K T 4.33 4.33 02/03/1983 MAPPILA

84 B 103216 SAFEENA E K 4.33 4.33 30/04/1985 MAPPILA

85 101020 ASLAMA K T 4.33 4.33 18/12/1989

88 100963 SABEENA BANU A 3.67 3.67 09/05/1985

88 A 103420 SABEENA I 3.67 3.67 14/05/1988 MAPPILA

88 B 103144 RASSIYA S 3.33 3.33 20/01/1976 MAPPILA

88 C 101496 REGEENA T 3.33 3.33 25/01/1983 MAPPILA

89 104501 SHEENA K 3.33 3.33 30/05/1985 M-Muslim

89 A 102720 KADEEJA P H 3.00 3.00 02/02/1978 MAPPILA

90 101234 HASEENA P K 3.00 3.00 19/05/1980

90 A 100444 JASEENA K H 3.00 3.00 17/12/1989 MAPPILA

91 102862 SHAHINA K P 2.67 2.67 20/01/1984

93 103657 AMEERALI M 2.33 2.33 10/01/1980 M-Muslim

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila

M-Mappila
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93 A 105460 ANSHAD M 2.33 2.33 23/11/1981 MUSLIM

93 B 103362 SEMEENA H 2.33 2.33 25/05/1987 MAPPILA

93 C 100869 SAFIYA P M 2.00 2.00 31/05/1979 MUSLIM

94 102961 SHAMEERA P 2.00 2.00 05/01/1987

LATIN CATHOLICS / ANGLO INDIAN

6 102115 JERIN B MICHAEL 9.33 9.33 21/05/1987 LC

6 A 104665 SAHAYARANI A 8.00 8.00 11/04/1978 LC

7 105861 BIJU EASY 7.00 7.00 22/03/1975 LC

9 105443 THOMASKUTTY J 6.00 6.00 15/05/1981 LC

9 A 100012 ASHA JOSE 5.33 5.33 26/05/1984 LC

OBC

4 100411 SUMA B 23.00 23.00 22/07/1988

4 A 105156 SHEEJA A K 22.67 22.67 06/12/1977 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

5 100803 ANITHA PS 22.67 22.67 24/04/1987

5 A 102120 KUMARAN K 22.33 22.33 08/05/1982 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

6 103735 REJI K T 22.33 22.33 07/01/1988

8 105263 GIRIJA K G 20.67 20.67 28/11/1980

8 A 100862 REKHA KV 19.67 19.67 31/05/1988 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

9 102228 BIBINA P 19.00 19.00 22/10/1984

10 100775 SHEEJA U 18.67 18.67 20/04/1981

10 A 104514 SREEJA P 18.00 18.00 31/05/1983 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

11 104385 SALIMA P B 17.67 17.67 12/04/1980

11 A 100585 SHEEBA K N 17.67 17.67 08/05/1981 OBC VADUKA

12 102201 MAHESH K U 17.67 17.67 02/02/1985

13 101223 BABY K C 17.67 17.67 30/05/1985

13 A 100276 SANDYA U 17.00 17.00 23/02/1990 OBC VADUKA

14 100321 BINDU P 16.67 16.67 04/05/1974

17 103279 SAJITHA M C 16.00 16.00 15/03/1984

17 A 101242 LATHA M 15.67 15.67 22/05/1977 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

18 102631 MANIKANDAN K 15.33 15.33 20/05/1988

M-Mappila

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Vadukkars And 
Vadukas 

OBC-Veluthedathu 
Nair, 

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Moopar, Kallan 
Moopan, 

OBC-Veluthedathu 
Nair, 

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Nagarathar And 
Vaniyan
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18 A 101986 KRISHNADAS K K 15.33 15.33 25/05/1990 OBC EZHUTHACHAN

19 105144 RAJANI V 15.00 15.00 20/031975

20 104847 RAJESH L 15.00 15.00 04/08/1980

20 A 105189 SAVITHRI P K 15.00 15.00 15/05/1984 OBC KANIYAN

21 101342 PRIYA C 15.00 15.00 07/05/1986

21 A 102560 SRIJEESH S 15.00 15.00 02/02/1989 OBC NAIKKEN

22 105012 ANUJA U 14.67 14.67 25/10/1987

VISWAKARMA

4 104600 SUSHAMA S 19.33 19.33 13/11/1989

4 A 100392 SHOBA M B 19.00 19.00 10/02/1982 V-KAMMALA

5 103231 SOWMYA K S 17.33 17.33 16/11/1988

11 103527 VINITHA V 13.00 13.00 26/05/1987

11 A 105492 PRADEEP P 13.00 13.00 22/03/1990 V—THATTAN

11 B 105309 SMITHA R 12.67 12.67 08/04/1982 VISWAKARMA

12 102185 VINOD K 12.67 12.67 30/07/1990

13 105586 KRISHNAKUMAR V 12.33 12.33 30/05/1973

13 A 105592 MANOJKUMAR M 11.33 11.33 05/12/1983 V-KOLLAN

13 B 102749 SUJATHA N K 10.33 10.33 25/05/1977 V-CARPENTER

13 C 101165 SAJINI T 10.33 10.33 16/03/1989 V-ASARI

13 D 105560 ARUN M 10.00 10.00 14/05/1986 VISWAKARMA

13 E 100323 DEVIKA H 9.33 9.33 20/02/1988 V-THATTAN

14 102580 VIJAYAKUMAR M 9.00 9.00 20/03/1976

15 105568 GIREESH P 9.00 9.00 16/11/1980

15 A 103933 RATHISH KUMAR K 9.00 9.00 03/05/1983 V-KAMMALA

15 B 100059 RADHIKA R 9.00 9.00 20/05/1985 V-KOLLAN

15 C 103385 DEEPA J 8.67 8.67 16/05/1989 V-THATTAN

16 104720 KESAVAN A V 7.67 7.67 30/04/1976

16 A 100066 REMYA GOPI 7.00 7.00 29/12/1986 VISWAKARMA

17 101929 THULASIDAS N 6.67 6.67 13/05/1985

18 101633 SANTHOSH T 6.67 6.67 30/05/1985

18 A 104690 GAYATHRI M 6.67 6.67 18/07/1985 V-THATTAN

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Vadukkars And 
Vadukas 

OBC-Ezhuthachan

OBC-Ezhuthachan

V-Viswakarma

V-Viswakarma

V-Kollan

V-Asari

V-Kammala

V-Moosari

V-Kammala

V-Perumkollan

V-Viswakarma

V-Kollan
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19 102622 JAYAKUMAR V 6.00 6.00 05/04/1978

19 A 102456 BIJU L 6.00 6.00 20/05/1985 V-KAMMALA

19 B 103852 PRASANTH C 6.00 6.00 27/05/1988 V-ASARI

19 C 105074 SREEJAYA P 5.67 5.67 19/07/1978 V-ASARI

19 D 100339 JISHA C 5.67 5.67 28/12/1979 VISWAKARMA

19 E 100976 SINI K K 5.67 5.67 31/05/1980 V-ASARI

20 103030 HINDUJA V M 5.67 5.67 03/05/1988

21 103683 JAYAKUMAR V 5.00 5.00 12/03/1980

21 A 104406 DHANYAMADHAVAN K 5.00 5.00 01/10/1980 V-KAMMALA

21 B 100489 SOWMYA V 5.00 5.00 03/05/1990 V-ASARI

22 101203 SUGATHA S 4.33 4.33 20/05/1988

22 A 104488 RAMYA R 4.33 4.33 17/05/1991 V-ASARI

DHEEVARA

1 101091 ASHA K M 9 9 24/04/1981

1 A 105794 RAJESH P 3.00 3.00 03/03/1979 DHEEVARA

2 100710 ARUNADEVI T A 2.33 2.33 13/10/1974

LIST OF DIFFERENTLY ABLED CANDIDATES FOR 3% RESERVATION

LOCOMOTOR DISABILITY / CEREBRAL PALSY

1 105002 SALIH T P 17.00 3.80 20.80 10/12/1988 DA O

1 A 103006 SOWMYA C T 5.33 14.00 19.33 28/04/1984  SP,DA-O

4 103011 MOHANADASAN A 5.67 5.00 10.67 27/05/1976  DA-O

4A 104205 SUBHA B 6.67 3.8 10.47 02/04/1985 DA O

5 104206 KARTHIKEYAN R 6.33 4.00 10.33 12/05/1986  DA-O

             The Ranked List No  108/15/DOP dated10/04/2015 stands modified to the above extent.

                                                                                                                                                                  (By Order of the Commission)

DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE PALAKKAD 

Approved for issue

Section Officer  

V-Thattan

V-Asari

V-Kammala

V-Viswakarma

D-Valan

D-Dheevara

                                                                                                                                                                            SHEIK HUSSAIN K M 
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